
1. Runde

Deisenhofen
Aschheim-
Feldkichen Holzkirchen Höhenkirchen

1 Förster Prause + - 1 Niesert Lamprecht 0,5 0,5
2 Paul Damaske 0 1 2 Ehlert Huber 1 0
3 Zeller Novotny 0 1 3 Lucas Reif 0 1
4 Hagenguth Kaufmann 0,5 0,5 4 Dilling Weber 0,5 0,5
5 Kanduth Miller 0 1 5 Schmid Schindler 0 1
6 Ellmann Nicolay 0 1 6 Gallitscher Kohlbauer 0 1
7 Egger Gundel 0 1 7 Öster Wohlleben 0 1
8 Seliger Polley 0,5 0,5 8 Thiel Daka, Fabian 1 0

2 6 3 5

2. Runde
Aschheim-
Feldkichen Höhenkirchen Deisenhofen Holzkirchen

1 Prause Lamprecht 1 0 1 Förster Niesert 1 0
2 Damaske Huber 1 0 2 Paul Ehlert 0 1
3 Novotny Reif 0 1 3 Zeller Lucas 0 1
4 Kaufmann Weber 1 0 4 Hagenguth Dilling 0 1
5 Miller Schindler 0 1 5 Kanduth Schmid 1 0
6 Nicolay Kohlbauer 0 1 6 Ellmann Gallitscher 1 0
7 Gundel Wohlleben 0 1 7 Egger Öster 1 0
8 Polley Daka, Fabian 1 0 8 Seliger Thiel 1 0

4 4 5 3

3. Runde

Holzkirchen
Aschheim-
Feldkichen Höhenkirchen Deisenhofen

1 Niesert Prause 0 1 1 Lamprecht Förster 0,5 0,5
2 Ehlert Damaske 0,5 0,5 2 Huber Paul 0 1
3 Lucas Novotny 1 0 3 Reif Zeller 0 1
4 Dilling Kaufmann 1 0 4 Weber Hagenguth 0 1
5 Schmid Miller 0 1 5 Schindler Kanduth 0 1
6 Gallitscher Nicolay 0 1 6 Kohlbauer Ellmann 0 1
7 Öster Gundel 0,5 0,5 7 Wohlleben Egger 0 1
8 Thiel Polley 0,5 0,5 8 Daka, Fabian Seliger 0 1

3,5 4,5 0,5 7,5

Endergebnis:
Rang

Aschheim-
Feldkichen 1
Deisenhofen 2
Höhenkirchen 3
Holzkirchen 4

Oberlandquartett 2007

Mannschaftspunkte Brettpunkte

5 : 1
4 : 2
3 : 3
0 : 6

14,5
14,5
9,5
9,5


